Position

Dept. Chair Stipend - Speech

A Faculty - Art

Art

Political Science

Art

Other Positions Held Community College District

A/C Faculty - Speech,
A/C Faculty - Speech,
A/C Faculty - Speech
Sub, Personnel Related
Services - Summer
Hiring Committee, A
Faculty - Speech

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

SRC - Applied
Arts/Social Science

SRC - Applied
Arts/Social Science
SRC - Applied
Arts/Social Science
SRC - Applied
Arts/Social Science
SRC - Applied
Arts/Social Science

Total Wages

$117,088

$71,098

$7,433

$1,099

$200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,690

$19,754

$0

$0

$0



