Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dept. Chair Stipend - Speech	A/C Faculty - Speech, A/C Faculty - Speech, A/C Faculty - Speech Sub, Personnel Related Services - Summer Hiring Committee, A Faculty - Speech	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - Applied Arts/Social Science	\$117,088	\$10,690
A Faculty - Art		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - Applied Arts/Social Science	\$71,098	\$19,754
Art		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - Applied Arts/Social Science	\$7,433	\$0
Political Science		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - Applied Arts/Social Science	\$1,099	\$0
Art		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - Applied Arts/Social Science	\$200	\$0